
20 December 2023 Wed MOCK-1 (MAIN)  (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

21 December 2023 Thus MOCK-2 (MAIN) ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

22 December 2023 Fri MOCK-3 (MAIN)  (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

23 December 2023 Sat PART AITS - 3  (MAINS) (9:00 AM -12:00 PM )

24 December 2023 Sun
PART AITS - 3  (ADV) (9:00 AM -12:00 PM ) &

  (2:30 PM - 5:30 PM )

25 December 2023 Mon MOCK-4 (MAIN) ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

26 December 2023 Tue AITS-1 (MAIN)

28 December 2023 Thus AITS-2 (MAIN)

30 December 2023 Sat AITS-3 (MAIN)

02 January 2024 Tue MOCK-5 (MAIN) (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

04 January 2024 Thus MOCK-6 (MAIN)  ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

06 January 2024 Sat MOCK-7 (MAIN) (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

08 January 2024 Mon AITS-4 (MAIN)

09 January 2024 Tue MOCK-8 (MAIN) (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

10 January 2024 Wed MOCK-9 (MAIN)  ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

11 January 2024 Thus AITS-5(MAIN)

12 January 2024 Fri MOCK-10 (MAIN)  (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

13 January 2024 Sat MOCK-11 (MAIN) ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

14 January 2024 Sun MOCK-12 (MAIN) (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

16 January 2024 Tue AITS-6(MAIN)

18 January 2024 Thus AITS-7 (MAIN)

19 January 2024 Fri MOCK-13 (MAIN) ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM )

20 January 2024 Sat MOCK-14 (MAIN) (9:00 AM - 12:00 PM) 

21 January 2024 Sun MOCK-15 (MAIN) ( 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM ) 

Physics : Heat & Thermodynamics , Modern Physics, 
Semiconductors 
Chemistry : Full Inorganic Chemistry 
Maths : Full Coordinate & Full Trigonometry

 SESSION 1
JEE MAIN -2024

MOCK & AITS ON FULL SYLLABUS   

 SESSION 1
JEE MAIN -2024

MOCK & AITS ON FULL SYLLABUS   

AITS TEST MAINS :  SHIFT - 1  ( 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM )     OR       SHIFT -2 (3:00 PM - 6:00 PM )                 JEE 2024 Aspirants 

 AITS & MOCK TEST SCHEDULE :            
(2023 - 24) ENGINEERING  

 PART TEST - 3 (ADV)  - ( 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM  &  2:30 PM - 5:30 PM )


